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| HAVE CL!ENTS THAT WANT l'.?l:)'UI'*-'ITFI’i“r
with extra . | BUILDING LOTS. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERED LOT
with water feature in fron %2 | IN ERIN, HALTON, ERAMOSA OR CALEDON,

M PLEASE CALL JOHN".
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JOHN BARTLETT" ici Representativ
RESIDENTIAL AND COMME

(519) 853-2086  1-888-833-1945

- -

M iChael B aro n Sales Representative
Blue Springs

Realty
Halton) Corp.

2 ]. ].1 800-834-5516
MOTIVATED SELLERS!

Spacious 4 bedroom beauty on
Gollop Crescent in Georgetown
South. Large eat-in kitchen,
fireplace, upgraded wood trim on
main level. New ceramics, oak
staircase, cedar deck.
Professionally landscaped, large
trees. Come see this one. Asking
$319,000 . . . Call Michael Baron*
today 905-877-5211.

STURDY VALUE

Lovely 3+1 bedroom bungalow on a §
quiet Georgetown crescent. Two full
bathrooms. Fully finished basement
with separate entrance, woodstove,
extra bedroom plus den. Upgraded
roof, furnace, electric, eaves, deck,
hot tub and much more. Large lot
and backs onto a schoolyard. Quiet
neighbourhood. Available for view-
ing now. $209,900. Call Michael
Baron* 905-877-5211.

GLORIOUS VIEWS!

Large bungalow set on 2 acres in a
prestige court in Erin. Long views to
south; overlooking conservation
lands and forests. Immaculate 2000
sq. ft. bungalow with fireplace, eat-in
kitchen, large master bedroom with
ensuite, walk out basement and nat-
ural gas heat. Modern and well kept.
Great value for $349,000. Available
for viewing now. Call Michael
Baron* today 905-877-5211.
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Spiffy and spacious sidesplit
with huge master bdrm, open
concept living/dining room is
bright and beautiful, up{lated
kitchen cabinets {eat—m} main
floor family room with walkout to
yard, windows redone (except
LR), updated fun'lane. gleﬂmmg
hardwood floors. Just&haauty-
Call qu1d<$239 900.
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CUSTOM _j -
Surrounded by farmland on a very private Int just 20 mins. to 401 and G :
mins. to Erin. Long country views. Superior built 2" x 6° mnslnmn
yrs. old, maintenance free exterior, top quality new cherry kitchen, r
‘deck off family room. Finished lower level with large above grade ° |
- endless craw storage space. Trademans own home andits a beautyﬁ %4&
Call Iris* for exclusive showing. el e '

JUST LISTED - 4.87 ACRES, STI ELES AVEH
Prime location, 401 corridor gateway with multiple uses aliowed, near Trafalgar
- Rd. & all major highways etc. Immaculate 3+2 bdrm bungalow, hardwood on main

level, large family room with stone FP. Nanny suite in basement, detached garage
& much more. $1, Qﬂﬂ 000. CaH Iris Irwin* for mfa 92-1 57-31
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. OPEN HOUSE - SUN., MAR. 24, 2-4p.m.
175 LONGFIELD ROAD, ACTON

OPEN HOUSE - SAT, MAR. 23, 24 p.m.
241 CHRISTIE ST, ROCKWOOD
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TREED HALF

ACRE LOT _
This beautifully cared for
home is located just north of
Georgetown on a wooded 1/2
acre lot. Beautiful sunken
family room, prof. finished ! With features like a new furnace,

basement, pool and more. Call | CAC, updated ﬂmnngaﬁd&pmmb
Elizabeth Doell* today for
your appointment. 02-139-01

Fantastm pme kitchen wlth
walknut to rear yard. Only

>~ DON’T
WAIT




